Sektion \ Aarburg

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Zimmerli Heinz 37 57 95
Heynen Alois 36 55 89
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Bazenheid 1
Bazenheid 1
Bazenheid 1
Bazenheid 1
Bazenheid 1

\ Bazenheid

Name

Thalmann Monja
Senn Emil
Bodenmann Yvonne
Carpio Miguel
Werz Norbert
Scherrer Silvia
Luscher Ernst
Tobler Fredi
Hollenstein Nicolas

Wiget Thomas

Jahrgang

97
47
80
98
56
98
63
57
96
96

Gruppe

59
57
57
56
55
57
56
55
54
0

Gaben

0
96
91
97
90
98
96
92
96
93
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Sektion | Bodio

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Strappazzon Marzio 60 59 97
Brian Filippini 2008 59 95
Imperatoni Daniele 55 58 93
Corasaniti Giuseppe 49 56 93
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Sektion \ Brugg-Windisch

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Vindonissa Zimmermann Siljan 99 60 0
Vindonissa Iten Marcel 64 58 0
Vindonissa Meyer Ernst 57 56 0
Vindonissa Iten Roger 66 55 0
Vindonissa Rohr Markus 65 54 0
Huber Hans 42 46 0
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Blrgenstock
Blrgenstock
Burgenstock
Blrgenstock
Buochserhorn
Buochserhorn
Buochserhorn
Buochserhorn
Buochserhorn
Aamattli
Aamattli
Aamattli
Aaméttli
Aamattli
Aadorfli
Aadorfli
Aadorfli
Aadorfli
Aadorfli

\ Buochs-Ennetbiirgen

Name

Waser Christoph
May Stella
Barmettler Markus
Luscher Armin
Waser Markus
Luscher Martin
May Carlo

Keiser Luzia
Keiser Erika
Frank Martin
Von Holzen Daniel
Lischer Manuel
Keiser Franz
Mathis Marina
Luscher Andreas
May Stefan
Mathis Markus
Wyss Pius

Miiller Guido
Christen Samuel
Odermatt Stefan
Odermatt Markus
May Beat

Jahrgang

97
2004
85
67
66
68
96
2000
97
98
81
97
67
86
95
66
85
73
87
97
81
69
57

Gruppe

60
59
58
57
60
59
58
58
54
60
60
59
59
57
59
59
58
58
58
59
57
56
55

Gaben

97
99
99
95
98
98
98
97
95
99
97
99
98
96
98
93
97
97
93
99
97
94
86
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Waldmatte 2
Waldmatte 2
Waldmatte 2
Waldmatte 2
Waldmatte 2
Waldmatte
Waldmatte
Waldmatte
Waldmatte
Waldmatte

\ Dagmersellen

Name

Haéfliger Bernhard
Hugener Franz
Scherer Sonja
Fleischli Patrik
Hodel Florian
Muff Hanspeter
Hersche Lukas
Bucher Peter
Wiederkehr Walter
Moor Walter
Schacher Fredi
Caillet Sédric
Fessler Beat

Rolli Hans-Peter

Wallimann Ueli

Jahrgang
41
56
72

2008
2001
58
84
66
68
61
64
2000
68
59
62

Gruppe
59
58
58
58
54
60
58
57
57
56
56
56
55
55
54

Gaben
96
97
94

0
0
96
96
95
91
97
92
0
95
94
88
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Sektion \ Dettighofen

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Storenberg Spuhler Trix 67 60 96
Storenberg Mader Thomas 75 59 98
Storenberg Méder Jan 2002 59 95
Storenberg Frohlich Roland 52 59 95
Storenberg Gantenbein Claudia 76 56 94
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Sektion \ Dicken Ebnat-Kappel

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Tanzboden Bosch Heini 36 60 98
Tanzboden Scherrer Martina 94 58 97
Tanzboden Baumann Brigitte 78 57 97
Tanzboden Scherrer Hans 54 56 97
Tanzboden Huppi Erhard 54 56 95
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Sektion \ Diemtigtal-Oey

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Reber Werner 48 57 94
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Sektion | Ebikon

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Dream Team 04 Miller Josef 47 60 98
Dream Team 04 Gabriel Josef 45 60 97
Dream Team 04 Molbert Markus 72 58 99
Dream Team 04 Scheuber Urs 89 58 94
Dream Team 04 Wirz Peter 72 57 98
Niederberger Ernst 60 59 98
Scheuber Godi 55 55 92
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Sektion | Fischbach LU

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Lustenberger Josef 65 56 91
Koller Hans 51 55 97
Hafliger Margrit 64 54 91
Héafliger Walter 58 53 89
Lustenberger Josef 44 53 0
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Holl
Hall
Holl
Hall
Holl

\ Fischbach-Goslikon

Name

Baumann Oswin
Grob Walter
Mathis Jost
Seiler Georg
Fischer Herbert
Staubli Fridolin
Wirsch Bruno
Sewer Fritz

Baumann Gian

Jahrgang

74
58
46
68
56
30
55
50

Gruppe

59
57
56
54
54
57
55
52
o1

Gaben

95
94
96
97
96
0
93
89
0

Donnerstag, 18. Mai 2023
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Sektion

Gruppenname

Fislisbach
Name Jahrgang Gruppe
Baumann Philipp 70 57
Blunschi Rainer 56 56
Alpiger Beat 63 56

Gaben
95
100
98

Donnerstag, 18. Mai 2023
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Volltreffer
Volltreffer
Volltreffer
Volltreffer
Volltreffer

‘ Frick

Name

Waldmeier Robert
Frey Walter
Bihler Kurt
Amsler Ueli
Lienhard Ernst
Lienhard Heidi
Bogle Ulrich
Waldmeier Sonja
Erni Heinz
Widmer Beat
Paonessa Vincenzo
Leubin Othmar
Zundel Albert
Stéuble Urs

Jahrgang
47
61
48
46
52
51
53
42
69
61
63
55
51
67

Gruppe
59
59
58
58
58
60
58
57
57
55
55
53
51
48

Gaben
96
93
96
95

90

99

87

85
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Sektion | Gipf-Oberfrick
Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Troller Gabriela 69 59 89

Donnerstag, 18. Mai 2023 Seite 15 von 43



Sektion | Glattfelden

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Buechhalde Babic Nicola 96 60 96
Buechhalde Elsener Ramona 92 58 96
Buechhalde Balmer-Bucher Philipp 84 57 94
Buechhalde Gut Heinz 56 55 91
Buechhalde Diering Christian 81 52 85
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Sektion \ Goldau

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Rigi Hitz Willy 53 59 96
Rigi Birgi Walter 51 58 94
Rigi Betschart Alex 99 56 95
Rigi Birgi Ruedi 55 56 95
Rigi Ehrler Benno 77 56 93
Inderbitzin Leo 54 55 86
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Sektion

Gruppenname
Wissbachli
Wissbéachli
Wissbéachli
Wissbé&chli
Wissbéachli

\ Gretzenbach
Name Jahrgang
Hug Nadja 94
Schérer Ruedi 51
Lutz Ursula 43
Donatiello Stefano 73
Egger Kurt 61
Herzog Paul 47

Gruppe
60
59
58
58
55
59

Gaben
98
98
98
96
91
94
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Sektion | Haldi

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Scheiber Gustav 48 58 99
Traxel Hans 44 57 100
Schuler Werner 59 54 88
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Sektion \ Igis-Landquart

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Farber Peter 53 58 98
Bischof Natasha 2000 58 94
Lotscher Selina 2001 58 93
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Sektion

Gruppenname

\ Kolliken
Name Jahrgang  Gruppe
Suter André 65 56
Siegrist Judith 57 56
Siegrist Bernhard 55 50

Gaben

91

Donnerstag, 18. Mai 2023
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Sektion

Gruppenname

\ Menziken-Burg

Name

Widmer Simon
Brack Walter
Klaus Peter
Baumgartner Andreas
Boller Michael
Widmer Erich
Zircher Pascal
Weber Hanspeter
Furrer Christian
Franceschi Marc

Helfenstein Katharina

Jahrgang
94
49
55
52
85
60
97
44
70
92
77

Gruppe
59
59
58
58
57
57
57
57
56
56
55

Gaben
96
94
96
95
99
98
95

0
94
0
95

Donnerstag, 18. Mai 2023
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Sektion \ Menznau

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Imboden Werner 57 55 98
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Sektion \ Mettauertal

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Friedli Martina 85 60 99
Erdin Werner 43 59 97
Vogt Hansjérg 57 59 96
Keller Robert 51 57 95
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Sektion | Muhen

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Schérg Peter 51 56 96
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Sektion | Muri AG

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Badweiher-Schitzen Stadelin Stephan 79 57 98
Badweiher-Schitzen Stirnimann Robi 67 57 97
Badweiher-Schutzen Suter Nadia 89 56 0
Badweiher-Schitzen Kanig Ivo 75 53 94
Badweiher-Schutzen Schwab Walter 40 48 84
Stirnimann Remo 2000 55 93
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Sektion | Murten

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Bodenmunzi Burkhalter Rudolf 45 60 98
Bodenmunzi Goetschi Thomas 72 59 99
Bodenmuinzi Trassel Martin 50 57 97
Bodenmunzi Christen Peter 73 56 95
Bodenmuinzi Furter Thomas 81 55 97
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Sektion | Neckertal

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Schweizer Andreas 93 59 98
Furrer Hansruedi 45 57 91
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Sektion . Niederried-Kallnach

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Aare Shooter Beer René 59 60 99
Aare Shooter Hubscher Hans 62 60 98
Aare Shooter Nikles Roger 66 58 97
Aare Shooter Hammerli Andreas 73 58 94
Aare Shooter Winkler Angelika 69 57 93
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Sektion | Oberdorf BL

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Héanggi Kobi 60 57 92
Héanggi Nathanael 96 55 89
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Sektion | Oberwil BL

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Schnéaggebérg Lindenberger Max 53 59 92
Schnéggebarg Miuiller Daniela 62 58 97
Schnéggebarg Hinenberger Frédy 60 58 94
Schnéaggebarg Schéfer Heinz 56 57 95
Schnéggebarg Huppi Beat 50 50 87
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Sektion ‘ Pfaffikon SZ

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Ufenau Schnyder Roman 86 60 99
Ufenau Birgi Roland 58 59 97
Ufenau Gerber Guido 75 59 94
Ufenau Commerell Patrik 67 58 98
Ufenau Schnyder Ueli 58 56 92
Inderbitzin Walter 54 56 95
Koch Ingolf 72 55 95
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Sektion

Gruppenname

\ Seengen
Name Jahrgang Gruppe
Rohrer Hanspeter 72 59
Hauri Hansjtirg 56 56
Sandmeier Roland 56 55

Gaben

Donnerstag, 18. Mai 2023
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Sektion ‘ Siggenthal

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Siggenberg 1 Baldinger Matthias 83 59 0
Siggenberg 1 Birchmeier Niklaus 45 58 96
Siggenberg 1 Gasser Martin 61 58 93
Siggenberg 1 Wolfgang Jean-Marc 66 57 96
Siggenberg 1 Rohr Thomas 62 57 0
Kaser Max 58 58 95
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Sektion

Gruppenname

\ Spitzenberg-Gohl

Name Jahrgang  Gruppe  Gaben
Zurcher Markus 61 55 93
Withrich Benedikt 74 0 98
Rotlisberger Karin 89 0 93

Donnerstag, 18. Mai 2023
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Sektion | Suhr

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Obertel Brand Roland 75 58 97
Obertel Mathis Daniel 84 58 0
Obertel Schlafli Roland 42 56 93
Obertel Ort Andreas 51 56 91
Obertel Fasler Peter 47 54 0
Brand Seraina 75 55 90
Rufi Alfred 39 54 0
Zogg Ruedi 52 54 0
Keller Walter 34 50 78
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Sektion | Sulz

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Deisigraben Schraner Hanspeter 69 58 97
Deisigraben Merkofer Yvonne 83 56 97
Deisigraben Schraner Peter 56 56 0
Deisigraben Peil Alexander 68 55 0
Deisigraben Schmid Gallus 55 49 95
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Sektion | Teufenthal

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Vollmond Haltiner Peter 61 59 97
Vollmond Bolt Hansueli 53 59 96
Vollmond Meier Anton 53 58 98
Vollmond Muller Dieter 53 58 92
Vollmond Luscher Ernst 48 57 94
Fretz Marcel 61 56 96
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Sektion \Th('irigen- Herzogenbuchsee

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang  Gruppe Gaben
Schlosswald Dennler René 57 60 97
Schlosswald Gerber Christian 85 59 97
Schlosswald Van Leenen 79 59 97
Schlosswald Trosch Peter 64 58 96
Schlosswald Baumann Roland 62 57 98
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Sektion \ Thorishaus

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Miller Beat 78 58 100
Krainer Nicola 2002 58 99
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Sektion | Wallisellen

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Lips Robert 44 59 99
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Sektion \ Wettingen-Wiirenlos

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Deppeler Hansueli 58 59 96
Wyder Matthias 69 58 96
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Sektion Winistorf

Gruppenname Name Jahrgang Gruppe Gaben
Meister Hansruedi 61 55 91
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